
 Athletics & Activities Department 
Cambridge-Isanti High School 

430 NW 8th Ave 
Cambridge, MN 55008 

(763)689-6066 
Fax (763)-689-6060 

 
 

July 14, 2025 

​ Our Cambridge-Isanti athletics and activities teams are requesting permission for 
overnight trips.  Travel expenses will be paid by booster clubs and students.  Our students, if they 
miss any school, will make arrangements with their teachers prior to the trips, and be responsible 
for all class assignments.  Our head coaches/directors will arrange for parents’/guardians 
permission slips to attend these competitions. 

 

1.​ Any team that qualifies for a state tournament throughout the year would potentially    
request for an overnight stay. 

2.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket girls’ tennis team from Friday, September 12 through 
Saturday, September 13, 2025. 

3.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket gymnastics team from Friday, December 5 through 
Saturday, December 6, 2025. 

4.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket boys’ basketball team from Monday, December 29 
through Tuesday, December 30, 2025. 

5.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket gymnastics team from Friday, January 9 through 
Saturday, January 10, 2026. 

6.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket wrestling team from Sunday, December 28 through 
Monday, December 29, 2025. 

7.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket wrestling team from Friday, December 19 through 
Saturday, December 20, 2025. 

8.​ Our Cambridge-Isanti Bluejacket robotics team from Wednesday, March 11 through 
Saturday, March 14, 2026. 
 

​ We are requesting approval of these trips for our athletics and activities department. 
 
Thank you! 
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